IndusInd Bank

December 10, 2021

The Asst. Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Mumbai – 400 051 The Deputy General Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Ltd. Mumbai – 400 001

NSE Symbol : INDUSINDBK

BSE Scrip Code: 532187

Chief Regulatory Officer, India International Exchange. Gandhinagar – GJ 382355

Scrip Code : 1100027

Madam / Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of loss of Share Certificate received under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we furnish herewith the intimation about the loss / misplacement of Share Certificate(s), as received from Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar & Share Transfer Agents of Bank:

Folio No.	Name of shareholder	Certificate No(s)		Distictinve no(s)		No. of
		From	To	From	То	shares
00028120	Kanaiyalal Ladhawani Hemadevi Ladhawani	83092	83092	117303441	117303540	100
0083500	Ramlal Narayandas Chhabda	75689	75689	116563401	116563500	100
00151867	Nidhi Pahwa	326370	326372	132636901	132637200	300

The Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued only after receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholders.

You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid Share Certificates in any manner.

You are requested to take the same on record.

For IndusInd Bank Limited

Girish Kolivote

Company Secretary



Solitaire Corporate Park Office : IndusInd Bank Limited, Building No.7, Solitaire Corporation Park, Andheri- Ghatkoper Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093, India Tel: (0022) 66412887